## 45000 104968

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(ON) Grater Lips Traine in
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Seemess Emar, Name,
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200342156222

03/20/20 -01012--027 \*\*30.00

2020 MAR 20 PM 1: 38

APR 01 2020 M. SOLOMON

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJEC	Leverage P	oint LLC.		
30000	···	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	<del></del>
The encl	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Joseph Robertson		
			Name of Person	
		Leverage Point LLC		
			Firm/Company	<u> </u>
		50 Minorca Ave. # 505		
			Address	
		Coral Gables, FL 33134		
		Joe@LpFunding.biz	City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
			to be used for future annual report ne	otification)
For furth	er information o	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Joseph F	Robertson		305 397-3916 at ( )	
-	Name o	f Person		ime Telephone Number
Enclosed	l is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.	00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Addres		Street Address: Registration S	ection
	Division of C		Division of C	

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Leverage Point LLC.

(Name of the Limited )	Liability Compa Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our re- liability Company)	cords.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	ility Company	were filed on06/16/2015	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and assig	gned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liab	ility company here:				
Leverage Point Consulting Services LLC						
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ls "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "	LLC" or the abbrev	iation "L.L	C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicabl	le:	2724 NW 36th Street				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A		Suite #D		2 * 4 * 7	207	
		Miami, FL 33142		The new registered  Zip Code  to comply with the iliar with and his document is		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		50 Minorca Ave.		12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1	N F.	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	to amend the following:  the new name of the limited liability company here: ices LLC ble and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."  address, if applicable:  STBE A STREET ADDRESS)  Miami, FL 33142  #505  Coral Gables, FL 33134  #505  Coral Gables, FL 33134  #505  Coral Gables Freed Agent:    Coral Gables   Enter Florida street address	77				
Induing dualess MAT BE A TOST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>	Coral Gables, FL 33134				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address had been addressed.  Name of New Registered Agent:		iddress on our records, <u>en</u>	ter the name of	the new	registered	
	50 Minorca Av	c #505				
New Registered Office Address:			dress			
		Florida 33134				
•		City		Lip Code	<del></del>	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	istered Agent:					
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper a accept the obligations of my position as register	and complete red agent as p sistered office	performance of my duties provided for in Chapter 60	, and I am fami 05, F.S. Or, if th	liar with his docum	and nent is	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Joseph Robertson		□Add
			□Remove
		50 Minorca Ave Unit 505 Coral Gables, FL 33134	🖩 Change
AMBR	Melisa Loemzo		□Add
		5966 South Dixie HWY, 300 Miami, FL 33143	<b>=</b> Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Removed AR 20 Change
	<del></del>		PH 1: 38
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□Remove
			□Change
	<u></u>		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗀 Add
			□ Remove
			Chance

	<del></del>				•					
			<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>.</del>					
					·					_
	<del></del>									
	<del>- · ··</del> ,		· <del></del>						<del></del>	
		<u> </u>								<del>_</del>
					<del>_</del>			<u> </u>		<del></del>
										<del>_</del>
										_
									, , , , ,	2020
<u>.                                    </u>		·							<u> </u>	HAR
								_	13.5	20
									25 A	
										—3x ∵:
		<del></del>	<del></del>						0.5 7 (8.0 7 (8.0	 ယ္ထ
									~~•	_
an effective ote: If the	late, if other the date is listed, the date inserted in serted in	date must be spec n this block doe	rific and can s not meet	not be prior t the applica	to date of filit	ng or more t		after filing.	) Pursuant to	
•				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						
	cifies a delayed	effective date, l	out not an	effective tir	ne, at 12;01	a.m. on th	ie earlier o	f: (b) Th	e 90th day a	fter the
	•									
l is filed.			<del></del>		<u></u> ·					
record spe I is filed. ated			_	iber or autho	rized represe	ntative of a	member			

Filing Fee: \$25.00